
Thursday, Aug. 30
Wake Forest at Tulane

Saturday, Sept. 1
Massachuse  s at Boston College
Furman at Clemson
Army West Point at Duke
Alcorn State at Georgia Tech
Louisville vs. Alabama (Camping World Kickoff , 
Camping World Stadium, Orlando, Fla.)
North Carolina at California
James Madison at NC State
Albany at Pi  
Syracuse at Western Michigan
Richmond at Virginia

Sunday, Sept. 2
Miami vs. LSU (AdvoCare Classic, AT&T Stadium, 
Arlington, Texas)

Monday, Sept. 3
Virginia Tech at Florida State

Saturday, Sept. 8
Holy Cross at Boston College
Clemson at Texas A&M
Duke at Northwestern
Samford at Florida State
Georgia Tech at USF
Indiana State at Louisville
Savannah State at Miami
North Carolina at East Carolina
Georgia State at NC State
Penn State at Pi  
Wagner at Syracuse
Virginia at Indiana
William & Mary at Virginia Tech
Towson at Wake Forest

Thursday, Sept. 13
Boston College at Wake Forest

Saturday, Sept. 15
Georgia Southern at Clemson
Duke at Baylor
Florida State at Syracuse
Georgia Tech at Pi  
Western Kentucky at Louisville
Miami at Toledo
UCF at North Carolina
West Virginia at NC State
Ohio at Virginia
East Carolina at Virginia Tech

Saturday, Sept. 22
Boston College at Purdue
Clemson at Georgia Tech
North Carolina Central at Duke
Northern Illinois at Florida State
Louisville at Virginia
FIU at Miami
Pi   at North Carolina
NC State at Marshall
UConn at Syracuse
Virginia Tech at Old Dominion
Notre Dame at Wake Forest

Thursday, Sept. 27
North Carolina at Miami

Saturday, Sept. 29
Temple at Boston College
Syracuse at Clemson
Virginia Tech at Duke
Florida State at Louisville
Bowling Green at Georgia Tech
Virginia at NC State
Pi   at UCF
Rice at Wake Forest

Friday, Oct. 5
Georgia Tech at Louisville

Saturday, Oct. 6
Boston College at NC State
Clemson at Wake Forest
Florida State at Miami
Syracuse at Pi  
Notre Dame at Virginia Tech

Saturday, Oct. 13
Louisville at Boston College
Duke at Georgia Tech
Miami at Virginia
Virginia Tech at North Carolina
Pi   at Notre Dame

Saturday, Oct. 20
NC State at Clemson
Virginia at Duke
Wake Forest at Florida State
North Carolina at Syracuse

Thursday, Oct. 25
Georgia Tech at Virginia Tech

Friday, Oct. 26
Miami at Boston College

Saturday, Oct. 27
Clemson at Florida State
Duke at Pi  
Wake Forest at Louisville
North Carolina at Virginia
NC State at Syracuse

Friday, Nov. 2
Pi   at Virginia

Saturday, Nov. 3
Boston College at Virginia Tech
Louisville at Clemson
Duke at Miami
Florida State at NC State
Georgia Tech at North Carolina
Syracuse at Wake Forest

Thursday, Nov. 8
Wake Forest at NC State

Friday, Nov. 9
Louisville at Syracuse

Saturday, Nov. 10
Clemson at Boston College
North Carolina at Duke
Florida State at Notre Dame
Miami at Georgia Tech
Virginia Tech at Pi   
Liberty at Virginia

Saturday, Nov. 17
Boston College at Florida State
Duke at Clemson
Virginia at Georgia Tech
NC State at Louisville
Miami at Virginia Tech
Western Carolina at North Carolina
Pi   at Wake Forest
Syracuse vs. Notre Dame 
(Yankee Stadium, The Bronx, N.Y.)

Friday, Nov. 23
Virginia at Virginia Tech

Saturday, Nov. 24
Syracuse at Boston College
South Carolina at Clemson
Wake Forest at Duke
Florida at Florida State
Georgia Tech at Georgia
Kentucky at Louisville
Pi   at Miami
NC State at North Carolina

Saturday, Dec. 1
Atlan  c Division champion vs. Coastal Division champion 
(Bank of America Stadium, Charlo  e, N.C.)
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